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Oberwolfach Leibniz Fellows

2015

Liao, Xia (Kaiserslautern)
without external researchers

Zurrian, Ignacio (Cérdoba)
external guest researcher:
Grinbaum, F. Alberto (Berkeley)

Saha, Jyoti Prakash (Orsay)
without external researchers

Brandenbursky, Michael (Nashville)
external guest researchers:

Ishida, Tomohiko (Kyoto)
Marconkowski, Michal (Wroclaw)

Le, Quy Thuon (Hanoi)

external guest researchers:

Dang, Tuan Hiep (Kaiserslautern)
Nguyen, Hong Duc (Kaiserslautern)

Dann, Susanna (Columbia)
external guest researchers:
Bernig, Andreas (Frankfurt a.M.)
Abardia, Judit (Frankfurt a.M.)

Esposito, Chiara (Wurzburg)
external guest researcher:
Schnitzer, Jonas (Wurzburg)

Ignatyev, Mikhail (Samara)
external guest researcher:
Eliseev, Dmitrii (Samara)

Bohlen, Karsten (Hannover)
without external researchers

01.02.-02.05.2015

08.02.-09.05.2015

20.03.-22.03.2015

01.06.-31.08.2015

15.06.-25.07.2015

05.07.-12.07.2015
12.07.-19.07.2015

28.06.-29.08.2015

19.07.-01.08.2015
02.08.-09.08.2015

19.07.-15.08.2015

26.07.-28.07.2015
02.08.-06.08.2015

30.08.-26.09.2015

06.09.-19.09.2015

01.09.-31.10.2015

05.10.-09.10.2015

27.09.-19.12.2015

Mitglied der

Leibniz-Gemeinschaft ;‘
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Mathematisches Mitglied der
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Oberwolfach Leibniz-Gemeinschaft ;‘

Afshari, Bahareh (Wien) 18.10.-12.12.2015
Leigh, Graham (Wien) 18.10.-12.12.2015
external guest researcher:

Loding, Christof (Aachen) 08.11.-11.11.2015
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